
MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 1 6 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 1 NICHOLSON Anna (047) LAND 00C19.62
2 2 1 JAMES Oliva (406) MAY 00C22.84
3 2 3 KADER Olivia (250) LAND 00C25.41
4 3 3 DORMAN Lane (142) LAND 00C25.51
5 1 1 LILJA-VAZQUEZ Camila (247) MAY 00C31.56
6 1 2 DE LA CRUZ Evelyn (111) MAY 00C31.99
6 3 6 HAGIN Lillian (498) MAY 00C31.99
8 2 2 STIGALL Sara (087) MAY 00C36.44
9 1 4 WADE Lydia  (524) MAY 00C43.09

10 1 5 POWELL Lily (846) MAY 00C43.32
11 3 4 POSNER Esther (358) MAY 00C43.77
12 2 5 DENHARD Emmeline (845) LAND 00C50.02
13 2 6 O'RAND Bella (103) MAY 00C55.48
14 3 2 STIGALL Rachel (546) MAY 00C56.46
15 2 4 HESS Haley (348) MAY 01C00.69

Event 2 6 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 SCHNABEL Brantley (699) LAND 00C29.60
2 2 1 KANE John (730) MAY 00C30.70
3 2 6 BRUCE Grayson (808) MAY 00C31.05
4 3 5 MARTIN Nolan (252) LAND 00C32.73
5 2 3 MARTIN Hunter  (345) LAND 00C33.48
6 2 5 ALIOTTA Nino (875) MAY 00C36.10
7 2 4 UHRICH Grayson (214) MAY 00C37.41
8 3 2 HOOVER Cayen  (079) MAY 00C37.60
9 3 1 DEES Charlie (057) LAND 00C37.88

10 1 6 MCCARTHY Rhett (634) MAY 00C39.13
11 1 2 GRAYSON Blake (375) MAY 00C39.49
12 1 3 SIMPSON Les (129) MAY 00C39.88
13 1 4 HARVEY Wyatt (162) MAY 00C40.28
14 2 2 SCHANO AJ (445) MAY 00C53.20
15 3 6 GILL Tripp (880) MAY 00C55.99
16 1 1 MOUNTJOY Connor (712) MAY 01C03.55

Event 3 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LILJA-VAZQUEZ Maya (178) MAY 00C18.68
2 3 2 KENARD Gabby (996) MAY 00C19.41
3 2 1 SILCOX Jayden (905) MAY 00C22.34
4 2 3 NIXON Ella (784) MAY 00C23.85
5 3 3 MCGARITY Sadie (393) LAND 00C24.83
6 2 6 FARRELLY Madilyn (844) MAY 00C25.43



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 3 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

7 2 2 DOAN Lillian (920) MAY 00C26.34
8 1 6 CARSON Marion (055) MAY 00C28.08
9 1 5 JOHNSON Meredith (210) MAY 00C30.97

10 2 5 MOUNTJOY Sarah (953) MAY 00C31.05
11 1 4 MOTT Piper (898) MAY 00C31.74
12 3 1 DENHARD Mary Grayson (199) LAND 00C33.80
13 1 1 MOORE Ashby (775) MAY 00C34.68
14 3 6 WADE Sophia (677) MAY 00C44.46

Event 4 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 CZARNECKI Ian (812) MAY 00C18.41
2 2 5 COSSIO Eli (193) LAND 00C18.70
3 2 3 SCHNABEL Damon (783) LAND 00C21.36
4 2 6 HESS Jordan (895) MAY 00C22.33
5 2 1 STANLEY Victor (682) LAND 00C22.50
6 1 1 FARRELLY Nick (204) MAY 00C22.67
7 1 4 KANE Tommy  (872) MAY 00C33.56
8 2 2 WIGGINS Andrew (560) MAY 00C41.43

Event 5 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 GILL Kaylyn (761) MAY 00C26.54
2 1 4 THOPMSON Jossy (122) MAY 00C28.52
3 1 1 HARRIS Eden (978) MAY 00C29.51
4 3 5 SAYERS Marci (058) LAND 00C34.76
5 1 5 DOAN Grayson (482) MAY 00C37.00
6 3 3 LOTTER Olivia (476) LAND 00C37.68
7 1 6 DOAN Emory (300) MAY 00C43.19
8 3 1 BUNGER Hillary  (406) LAND 00C48.10
9 2 4 ALIOTTA Oliva (199) MAY 00C53.07

10 2 2 BURKE Katie (790) MAY 01C02.10
11 2 1 LEWIS Charlotte (541) MAY 01C02.92
12 1 2 JOHNSON Madelyn (805) MAY 01C05.09

Event 6 9-10 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 ANDERSON Corban (322) MAY 00C33.99
2 2 5 DE LA CRUZ Rey (294) MAY 00C39.29
3 2 1 UHRICH Joiner (056) MAY 00C43.25



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 6 9-10 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 1 2 HAGIN Meyer (130) MAY 00C45.01
5 2 3 VINAS Cash (744) LAND 00C45.35
6 2 2 HOOVER Chris (306) MAY 00C45.72
7 1 1 CARSON Max (385) MAY 00C46.19
8 1 3 O'RAND Brett (198) MAY 00C50.85
9 2 4 HARVEY Ben (327) MAY 00C53.25

Event 7 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 HENDRICKSON Tess (232) MAY 00C29.67
2 1 4 CZARNECKI Addyson (753) MAY 00C30.28
3 2 2 HOOVER Chloe  (968) MAY 00C34.44
4 2 5 MILLER Ana (858) LAND 00C37.69
5 2 4 GRABOWSKI Julia (832) MAY 00C40.46
6 1 3 LILJA-VAZQUEZ Isa (418) MAY 00C44.94
7 2 3 BUNGER Jacqueline (907) LAND 00C49.77
8 1 1 JONES Skye (883) MAY 00C51.73
9 1 6 BLAUTH Ashley (192) MAY 00C54.94

Event 8 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 DIBKEY Kadin (066) MAY 00C28.08
2 1 3 HARRIS Zeke (941) MAY 00C33.43
3 1 1 TINDOL Walt (576) MAY 00C39.86

Event 9 13 & Over Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 BRANDT Megan (146) MAY 00C26.98
2 2 6 NAYLOR JOHNSON Avery (243) MAY 00C31.45
3 2 2 LIVINGOOD Sara (794) MAY 00C32.65
4 1 4 BRADLEY Banks (515) LAND 00C32.66
5 2 3 MILLER Maria (171) LAND 00C32.97
6 2 1 HORNE Katie (185) LAND 00C34.04
7 2 5 BROWN Grace (422) LAND 00C34.85
8 1 2 MARS Sainty (789) MAY 00C36.67
9 1 1 JONES Mallory (641) MAY 00C39.12

10 1 5 No Swimmer ID LAND 00C39.91
11 2 4 MARS Gaby (125) MAY 00C41.37



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 10 13 & Over Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 MCKEE Spencer (387) LAND 00C27.08
2 1 1 GRAFTON Spence (751) MAY 00C27.83
3 1 2 MATHENA Ethan (413) MAY 00C28.08
4 2 1 LIN Logan (701) LAND 00C29.55
5 2 4 MONTAVON Griffin (954) LAND 00C30.53
6 2 2 FINNERAN Timothy (563) MAY 00C31.56
7 2 5 MILLER Lucas (091) LAND 00C32.91

Event 11 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 KADER Olivia (250) LAND 00C26.92
2 2 1 JAMES Oliva (406) MAY 00C27.56
3 3 6 SPRING lily (956) MAY 00C28.28
4 3 1 NICHOLSON Anna (047) LAND 00C30.23
5 3 3 DORMAN Lane (142) LAND 00C33.24
6 1 3 LILJA-VAZQUEZ Camila (247) MAY 00C44.46
7 2 4 POSNER Esther (358) MAY 00C47.26
8 2 2 STIGALL Sara (087) MAY 00C47.41
9 2 6 O'RAND Bella (103) MAY 00C56.21

10 1 2 HESS Haley (348) MAY 00C57.08
11 1 1 HAGIN Lillian (498) MAY 01C03.34
12 3 2 STIGALL Rachel (546) MAY 01C03.85

Event 12 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 3 SCHNABEL Brantley (699) LAND 00C27.67
2 4 4 KANE John (730) MAY 00C28.44
3 4 5 MARTIN Hunter  (345) LAND 00C37.20
4 4 2 HOOVER Cayen  (079) MAY 00C41.07
5 3 1 MARTIN Nolan (252) LAND 00C44.31
6 2 6 SIMPSON Les (129) MAY 00C49.02
7 2 3 GRAYSON Blake (375) MAY 01C00.65
8 2 4 UHRICH Grayson (214) MAY 01C01.43
9 1 2 SCHANO AJ (445) MAY 01C14.38

Event 13 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 2 KENARD Gabby (996) MAY 00C23.28
2 1 3 LILJA-VAZQUEZ Maya (178) MAY 00C23.42
3 3 3 MCGARITY Sadie (393) LAND 00C27.81



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 13 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 2 4 DOAN Lillian (920) MAY 00C28.45
5 2 5 SILCOX Jayden (905) MAY 00C28.74
6 1 5 SPRING lily (956) MAY 00C30.45
7 2 3 NIXON Ella (784) MAY 00C31.80
8 1 6 CARSON Marion (055) MAY 00C32.05
9 2 1 FARRELLY Madilyn (844) MAY 00C32.86

10 1 1 MOORE Ashby (775) MAY 00C35.14
11 3 5 NICHOLSON Audrey (477) LAND 00C35.35
12 3 4 SCHMID Jillian (019) MAY 00C35.63
13 1 4 JOHNSON Meredith (210) MAY 00C36.72
14 1 2 MOTT Piper (898) MAY 00C40.94
15 3 1 DENHARD Mary Grayson (199) LAND 00C42.84
16 2 6 WADE Sophia (677) MAY 00C59.93

Event 14 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 SCHNABEL Damon (783) LAND 00C24.82
2 1 2 HESS Jordan (895) MAY 00C26.57
3 1 1 FARRELLY Nick (204) MAY 00C32.84

Event 15 9-10 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 HARRIS Eden (978) MAY 00C41.88
2 2 4 THOPMSON Jossy (122) MAY 00C42.12
3 1 3 BRADLEY Emma (892) MAY 00C43.34
4 3 3 LOTTER Olivia (476) LAND 00C45.42
5 3 5 SAYERS Marci (058) LAND 00C46.71
6 2 3 LOTTER Larkin (048) LAND 00C49.35
7 3 2 TEDDER Francie (412) MAY 00C54.04
8 2 5 DOAN Grayson (482) MAY 01C04.19
9 2 2 ALIOTTA Oliva (199) MAY 01C05.39

10 3 4 BURKE Katie (790) MAY 01C11.49
11 3 6 LEWIS Charlotte (541) MAY 01C24.90

Event 16 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 ANDERSON Corban (322) MAY 00C43.77
2 1 2 HARVEY Ben (327) MAY 01C00.33
3 1 6 HAGIN Meyer (130) MAY 01C06.50
4 1 5 O'RAND Brett (198) MAY 01C13.67



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 17 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 1 HENDRICKSON Tess (232) MAY 00C36.39
2 2 6 SHAFFER Ella (865) MAY 00C39.91
3 2 4 HOOVER Chloe  (968) MAY 00C44.96
4 2 5 MILLER Ana (858) LAND 00C47.08
5 2 3 BUNGER Jacqueline (907) LAND 00C50.74
6 2 2 LIVINGOOD Anna (093) MAY 00C51.11
7 1 3 GRABOWSKI Julia (832) MAY 00C54.00
8 1 2 LILJA-VAZQUEZ Isa (418) MAY 01C01.39
9 1 1 BLAUTH Ashley (192) MAY 01C03.09

Event 18 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 HARRIS Zeke (941) MAY 00C45.81
2 1 2 TEDDER Hart (627) MAY 00C51.02

Event 19 13 & Over Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 BRANDT Megan (146) MAY 00C32.34
2 1 3 BRADLEY Banks (515) LAND 00C36.97
3 2 6 LIVINGOOD Sara (794) MAY 00C38.31
4 2 3 MILLER Maria (171) LAND 00C44.68
5 1 4 BRANDT Heather (381) MAY 00C46.11
6 1 1 JONES Mallory (641) MAY 00C46.80
7 2 4 MARS Gaby (125) MAY 00C49.32
8 2 5 BROWN Grace (422) LAND 00C50.34
9 2 2 MARS Sainty (789) MAY 00C52.99

Event 20 13 & Over Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MCKEE Spencer (387) LAND 00C32.60
2 1 4 MATHENA Ethan (413) MAY 00C38.15
3 1 6 MONTAVON Griffin (954) LAND 00C41.47
4 1 2 FINNERAN Timothy (563) MAY 00C45.03
5 1 5 MILLER Lucas (091) LAND 00C46.13



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 21 8 & Under Girls 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 DORMAN Lane (142) LAND 01C48.01
KADER Olivia (250)
MCGARITY Sadie (393)
NICHOLSON Anna (047)

2 1 1 KENARD Gabby (996) MAY 01C54.45
MOUNTJOY Sarah (953)
NIXON Ella (784)
SCHMID Jillian (019)

3 1 2 FARRELLY Madilyn (844) MAY 02C05.10
JOHNSON Meredith (210)
SILCOX Jayden (905)
WADE Sophia (677)

Event 22 8 & Under Boys 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 DEES Charlie (057) LAND 01C17.81
MARTIN Hunter  (345)
MARTIN Nolan (252)
SCHNABEL Brantley (699)

2 1 2 ALIOTTA Nino (875) MAY 02C18.08
HARVEY Wyatt (162)
HESS Jordan (895)
UHRICH Grayson (214)

1 1 FARRELLY Nick (204) MAY DQ
GRAYSON Blake (375)
KANE Tommy  (872)
SIMPSON Les (129)

Event 23 10 & Under Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 BRADLEY Emma (892) MAY 03C06.91
BURKE Katie (790)
LILJA-VAZQUEZ Maya (178)
TEDDER Francie (412)

2 1 1 ALIOTTA Oliva (199) MAY 03C54.46
JOHNSON Meredith (210)
LEWIS Charlotte (541)
THOPMSON Jossy (122)

1 3 No Swimmer ID LAND DQ
SAYERS Marci (058)



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 24 10 & Under Boys 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 ANDERSON Corban (322) MAY 02C55.96
DE LA CRUZ Rey (294)
O'RAND Brett (198)
UHRICH Joiner (056)

2 1 2 CARSON Max (385) MAY 03C14.26
CZARNECKI Ian (812)
HARVEY Ben (327)
HOOVER Chris (306)

3 1 3 MARTIN Nolan (252) LAND 04C21.30
SCHNABEL Brantley (699)
SCHNABEL Damon (783)
STANLEY Victor (682)

Event 25 12 & Under Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 CZARNECKI Addyson (753) MAY 02C20.00
HENDRICKSON Tess (232)
LIVINGOOD Anna (093)
SHAFFER Ella (865)

2 1 3 BUNGER Jacqueline (907) LAND 02C40.43
LOTTER Olivia (476)
MILLER Ana (858)
SAYERS Marci (058)

Event 26 12 & Under Boys 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 DIBKEY Ethan (755) MAY 02C20.44
DIBKEY Kadin (066)
TEDDER Hart (627)
TINDOL Walt (576)

2 1 3 COSSIO Eli (193) LAND 03C12.54
SCHNABEL Damon (783)
STANLEY Victor (682)
VINAS Cash (744)

Event 27 14 & Under Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 BRADLEY Banks (515) LAND 02C19.30
BROWN Grace (422)
HORNE Katie (185)



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 27 14 & Under Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 MILLER Maria (171) LAND 02C19.30
2 1 1 BRANDT Heather (381) MAY 02C23.11

JONES Mallory (641)
LIVINGOOD Sara (794)
NAYLOR JOHNSON Avery (243)

Event 28 14 & Under Boys 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 COSSIO Eli (193) LAND 02C30.32
LIN Logan (701)
MCKEE Spencer (387)
VINAS Cash (744)

Event 30 10 & Over Boys 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 AKSENOV Nikolai (184) LAND DQ
MCKEE Spencer (387)
MILLER Lucas (091)
MONTAVON Griffin (954)

Event 31 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 LILJA-VAZQUEZ Maya (178) MAY 00C25.82
2 4 DE LA CRUZ Evelyn (111) MAY DQ
1 2 DOAN Lillian (920) MAY DQ
1 1 KENARD Gabby (996) MAY DQ
2 1 MCGARITY Sadie (393) LAND DQ
2 3 MOORE Ashby (775) MAY DQ
1 4 SCHMID Jillian (019) MAY DQ
2 2 SPRING lily (956) MAY DQ
1 3 WADE Sophia (677) MAY DQ

Event 32 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 COSSIO Eli (193) LAND 00C21.37
2 1 4 CZARNECKI Ian (812) MAY 00C24.93
3 1 3 HESS Jordan (895) MAY 00C30.96

1 5 FARRELLY Nick (204) MAY DQ



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 32 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 HOOVER Cayen  (079) MAY DQ
1 6 KANE John (730) MAY DQ
2 1 SCHNABEL Brantley (699) LAND DQ
2 5 STANLEY Victor (682) LAND DQ
1 2 UHRICH Grayson (214) MAY DQ

Event 33 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 2 HARRIS Eden (978) MAY 00C49.24
2 1 1 THOPMSON Jossy (122) MAY 00C49.95
3 1 6 BRADLEY Emma (892) MAY 00C50.36
4 1 4 TEDDER Francie (412) MAY 00C53.63
5 2 1 DOAN Emory (300) MAY 01C01.69

2 4 BUNGER Hillary  (406) LAND DQ
1 3 BURKE Katie (790) MAY DQ
1 5 JOHNSON Madelyn (805) MAY DQ
1 2 LEWIS Charlotte (541) MAY DQ
2 3 LOTTER Larkin (048) LAND DQ

Event 34 9-10 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 ANDERSON Corban (322) MAY 00C48.23
2 1 2 HOOVER Chris (306) MAY 00C57.87

1 5 CARSON Max (385) MAY DQ
1 3 DE LA CRUZ Rey (294) MAY DQ
1 1 UHRICH Joiner (056) MAY DQ
1 4 VINAS Cash (744) LAND DQ

Event 35 11-12 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 CZARNECKI Addyson (753) MAY 00C37.37
2 1 1 HOOVER Chloe  (968) MAY 00C42.44
3 1 3 HENDRICKSON Tess (232) MAY 00C44.80
4 1 4 SHAFFER Ella (865) MAY 00C45.17
5 2 4 JONES Skye (883) MAY 00C56.63
6 1 2 LIVINGOOD Anna (093) MAY 00C56.68
7 2 2 LILJA-VAZQUEZ Isa (418) MAY 00C58.56

2 3 BUNGER Jacqueline (907) LAND DQ
2 5 JONES Skye (883) MAY DQ



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 36 11-12 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 DIBKEY Ethan (755) MAY 00C38.29
2 1 3 HARRIS Zeke (941) MAY 00C51.15
3 1 2 TINDOL Walt (576) MAY 00C51.17

1 1 TEDDER Hart (627) MAY DQ

Event 37 13 & Over Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 BROWN Grace (422) LAND 00C45.15
2 1 1 NAYLOR JOHNSON Avery (243) MAY 00C47.68
3 1 4 JONES Mallory (641) MAY 00C56.63
3 1 3 JONES Mallory (641) MAY 00C56.63

1 6 HORNE Katie (185) LAND DQ

Event 38 13 & Over Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 MCKEE Spencer (387) LAND 00C35.39
2 1 2 GRAFTON Spence (751) MAY 00C37.76
3 1 4 MATHENA Ethan (413) MAY 00C39.33
4 1 3 LIN Logan (701) LAND 00C41.12
5 1 1 MILLER Lucas (091) LAND 00C49.90

Event 39 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 DORMAN Lane (142) LAND 00C36.58
1 1 HAGIN Lillian (498) MAY DQ

Event 40 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 CZARNECKI Ian (812) MAY 00C21.20
2 1 3 SCHNABEL Damon (783) LAND 00C27.42

1 4 KANE Tommy  (872) MAY DQ

Event 41 9-10 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 BRADLEY Emma (892) MAY 00C46.86
2 1 4 SAYERS Marci (058) LAND 00C47.69



MAY vs. LAND
6/4/18

Event 41 9-10 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 LOTTER Olivia (476) LAND DQ

Event 42 9-10 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 DE LA CRUZ Rey (294) MAY 00C54.60
2 1 4 O'RAND Brett (198) MAY 01C08.63

1 6 HAGIN Meyer (130) MAY DQ
1 2 UHRICH Joiner (056) MAY DQ

Event 43 11-12 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 CZARNECKI Addyson (753) MAY 00C35.86
2 1 2 SHAFFER Ella (865) MAY 00C44.45
3 1 3 MILLER Ana (858) LAND 00C45.64

Event 44 11-12 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 DIBKEY Ethan (755) MAY 00C35.31
2 1 4 DIBKEY Kadin (066) MAY 00C39.68

Event 45 13 & Over Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 BRANDT Megan (146) MAY 00C30.59
2 1 3 BRADLEY Banks (515) LAND 00C37.77
3 1 4 LIVINGOOD Sara (794) MAY 00C42.64
4 1 6 BRANDT Heather (381) MAY 00C46.49

Event 46 13 & Over Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 GRAFTON Spence (751) MAY 00C33.32
2 1 1 LIN Logan (701) LAND 00C34.48
3 1 2 MONTAVON Griffin (954) LAND 00C36.00


